
 
 

#1 - Moves in the Field - Masters Intermediate      Olympia III      Saturday, April 1  01:35 PM 

 

  Lisa Valentine                          Hayden Recreation Centre FSC 

 

#2 - Moves in the Field - Adult Bronze      Olympia III      Saturday, April 1  01:40 PM 

 

  Elisabet Landrey                        Individual USFS Member 

  Siobhan Tully                           Gate City FSC 

 

#3 - Compulsory Moves - Adult Pre-Bronze      Olympia III      Saturday, April 1  01:45 PM 

 

  Elisabet Landrey                        Individual USFS Member 

 

#4 - Compulsory Moves - Adult Bronze      Olympia III      Saturday, April 1  01:50 PM 

 

  Shelia Gaillard                         Sound Shore FSC 

  Katie Malone-Smith                      Pittsfield FSC 

  Suzie Weaver                            Colonial FSC 

 

#5 - Free Skate - Adult Silver      Olympia III      Saturday, April 1  02:05 PM 



 

  Kristen Aijala                          Colonial FSC 

  Janelle Anderson                        North Shore SC 

  Carolyn Evert                           The Skating Club of Boston 

  Linda Frances                           Individual USFS Member 

  Diana Graser-Simons                     Cantiague FSC 

  Brenda Hugot                            Individual USFS Member 

  Ioana Jadic                             Individual Member of USFS 

 

#6 - Free Skate - Adult Pre-Bronze      Olympia III      Saturday, April 1  02:45 PM 

 

  Diana Dow                               Individual Member of USFS 

  Elisabet Landrey                        Individual USFS Member 

  Ruth Smith                              Pittsfield FSC 

 

#7 - Free Skate - Adult Bronze      Olympia III      Saturday, April 1  03:00 PM 

 

  Renee Ladurantaye                       The Skating Club of Boston 

  Chia Ying Lee                           The Skating Club of Boston 

  Katie Malone-Smith                      Pittsfield FSC 

 

#8 - Free Skate - Adult Bronze      Olympia III      Saturday, April 1  03:10 PM 

 

  Scott Hanna                             Washington FSC 

 

#9 - Free Skate - Adult Silver      Olympia III      Saturday, April 1  03:20 PM 

 

  Kevin Battle                            The Skating Club of Boston 

 

#10 - Jumps - Adult Pre-Bronze      Olympia III      Saturday, April 1  03:30 PM 

 

  Elisabet Landrey                        Individual USFS Member 

 

#11 - Jumps - Adult Bronze      Olympia III      Saturday, April 1  03:40 PM 

 

  Katie Malone-Smith                      Pittsfield FSC 

 

#12 - Pairs - Adult Silver      Olympia III      Saturday, April 1  04:25 PM 



 

  Christopher Shipley                     Individual USFS Member 

  Deborah Wood-Scearbo                    North Shore SC 

 

#13 - Spins - Adult Bronze      Olympia III      Saturday, April 1  04:35 PM 

 

  Renee Ladurantaye                       The Skating Club of Boston 

  Siobhan Tully                           Gate City FSC 

 

#15 - Spins - Adult Silver      Olympia III      Saturday, April 1  04:50 PM 

 

  Sarah Don                               Massachusetts Institute of Technology FSC 

  Ioana Jadic                             Individual Member of USFS 

  Victoria Maney                          Gate City FSC 

  Marie  Sheridan                         Individual USFS Member 

  Lisa Valentine                          Hayden Recreation Centre FSC 

 

#16 - IJS Freeskate - Adult Gold      Olympia III      Saturday, April 1  05:10 PM 

 

  Sarah Don                               Massachusetts Institute of Technology FSC 

  Suzanne Garcia                          The Skating Club of Boston 

  Cynthia Shea-Luzik                      New Haven SC 

  Deborah Wood-Scearbo                    North Shore SC 

 

#17 - Showcase - Dramatic Entertainment - Adult Silver      Olympia III    Saturday, April 1  05:30 PM 

 

  Diana Graser-Simons                     Cantiague FSC 

 

#18 - IJS Freeskate - Masters Int / Nov      Olympia III      Saturday, April 1  05:40 PM 

 

  Jodi Beggs                              Massachusetts Institute of Technology FSC 

 

#19 - IJS Freeskate - Masters Jr / Sr      Olympia III      Saturday, April 1  05:50 PM 

 

  Jennifer Pelletier                      Connecticut Skating Academy 

  Lisa Sussman                            North Star FSC 

 

#20 - Showcase - Dramatic Entertainment - Adult Bronze      Olympia III    Saturday, April 1  06:15 PM 



 

  Renee Ladurantaye                       The Skating Club of Boston 

 

#21 - Showcase - Dramatic Entertainment - Masters      Olympia III      Saturday, April 1  06:20 PM 

 

  Lisa Sussman                            North Star FSC 

 

#22 - Showcase - Light Entertainment - Adult Bronze      Olympia III      Saturday, April 1  06:25 PM 

 

  Ruth Smith                              Pittsfield FSC 

 

#23 - Showcase - Light Entertainment - Adult Silver      Olympia III      Saturday, April 1  06:30 PM 

 

  Sarah Don                               Massachusetts Institute of Technology FSC 

  Diana Graser-Simons                     Cantiague FSC 

 

#25 - Showcase - Interpretive - Adult Silver      Olympia III      Saturday, April 1  06:45 PM 

 

  Lisa Valentine                          Hayden Recreation Centre FSC 

 


